Sail Caledonia 2011

Results Race 6a - Loch Ness South End

Fleet No. Name

Class 1
1
2
Class 2
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Class 4

10
Class 5
11

Auk
Sommarvind

Pathfinder 2
Feadhanach
Storyteller
Scratch
Elsie

Hurley

Lapsus
protection-propal

Slip Jig

Skipper

Paul Eunson
Claes Malm

Colin Cumming
Mike Tatham
Dave Walters
Osbert Lancaster
Jim Poole

Nigel Cowley

Bart Muller
Emmanuel Goudal

Norna Hall

Start Time

15:20:00
15:20:00

DNS
DNS
15:20:00
DNS
15:20:00
DNS

15:20:00
15:20:00

DNS

Finish Time

17:27:34
17:13:10

17:18:10

17:15:56

17:02:37
17:04:01

Total

2:07:34
1:53:10

1:58:10

1:55:56

1:42:37
1:44:01

Finishing
Order

4th
1st

3rd

2nd

1st
2nd

Race Points
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